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CAJIATbI/SALADS

AT OJIMBbE C POCTBMOOM 380p.
‘ (pocTbund,KapTodenb, MOPKOBb, orypetl, 200rp.
PN ALO, 3e1EHDBIN rOpPOLLEK, COYC
A )l npoBaHcanb)
VI, BLIVIER with roast BEEF(roast beef, potatoes,
M P .carrots, cucumber, egg, green peas, Provencal
) j,“!\\ $sauce)
\

ML) CANAT FPEYECKUIA 340p.

& (nommpopsl, orypubl, 6onrapckuit nepe, 200rp.
" Mac/IVHbI, ONIMBKW, Cblp deTa, nyK
A KpacHbI, Macso)

Greek SALAD(tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers,
olives,olives, feta cheese, red onion, oil)

CANAT TENNbIA "APOCJIABCKUA"  430p.
(KkypuHoe ¢une, 6GaknaxaHbl, Kabauku, 200rp.
nepew, 60Arapckmm, nyK KpacHbIw,

LWAMMMHbOHbI, COEBbIN COYC, MUKC canar,

naBaLl, COyC Ynnm)

S-t warm "YAROSLAVSKY" (chicken fillet, eggplant,
zucchini, bell pepper, red onion, mushrooms, soy
sauce, salad mix, pita bread, chili sauce)

LIE3APb C KYPULIEA 380p.
(aiicbepr, KypuHoe dune, cbip napmesaH, 200rp.
rPEHKMK, COYC Le3apb)

CAESAR WITH CHICKEN (iceberg, chicken fillet,
Parmesan cheese, croutons, Caesar sauce)

LE3APb C KPEBETKAMU
(ancbepr, KpeBeTKW, CbIp
rPEHKMN, COYC Lie3apb)

CAESAR salad WITH SHRIMP (iceberg lettuce,
shrimps, Parmesan cheese, croutons, Caesar
dressing)

490p.

napmesan, 200rp.

CANAT "MATOANEHA" 440p.
(PyKKkona, nuCT canata, A3bIK roBaXum, 200rp.
NnoMMAOPbl 4Yeppu, Cblp MNapMesaH, C
3anpaBKOM M3 ONIMBKOBOIO Macia U
COEeBOro coyca)

Magdalena SALAD (arugula, lettuce,

beef tongue, cherry tomatoes, Parmesan
cheese, soy sauce)
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CAJIAT CPOCTBNOOM

(BenvikonenHoe couyetaHune rossxbei Bbipesku 200rp.

CO CBEXMU nomvu%?gamm, orgﬁu,amm,
CblpoM napmesaH. C 3anpaBK
Macsa 1 COeBoro coyca.)
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C-t of ROAST BEEF(a Great combination of beef tenderloin
with fresh tomatoes, cucumbers, eggplant and fragrant
coriander. With a dressing of olive oil and soy sauce.)

CANAT U3 MOPENPOAYKTOB

(Momngopsbl, nepey 6Gonrapckum,
KOKTEW/Ib, KajibMapbl, MWKC-Canar,
YeCHOK, pacTuUTenbHOe Macslo,
Maco, ropunua)

MOPCKOM
JIUMOH,

onnBKkoBoe

SEAFOOD SALAD(Tomatoes, bell peppers, sea cocktail,
squid, mixed salad, lemon, garlic, vegetable oil, olive oil,

mustard)

CAJIAT U3 KYPUHOW MEYEHN

(neuexb Kg;BI/IHaH, nomuaopsl BaseHble, nuctba 200rP.

cajiaTa, orypubl, kKegpoBble opexm)

Chicken LIVER SALAD (chicken liver, sun-dried tomatoes,

lettuce, cucumbers, pine nuts)

CAJIAT 13 MEYEHOW CBEKJIbI C
TBOPOKHbIM CbIPOM

BAKED BEET SALAD WITH COTTAGE CHEESE

CANAT MACHOW NO
CTAPUHHbLIM PELIEMTAM

(A3bIK  roBaAXuUN, Kmmua Ka
Orypubl, Opexu, rpeHKHn,

eHas,

rpuobbl,

COycC npoBaHCab

Meat SALAD ACCORDING to OLD RECIPES(beef tongue,

fried chicken, mushrooms, cucumbers, nuts,

Provencal sauce)

COLD SNACK

CENEAOYKA MAPUHOBAHHAA C
KAPTO®EJIEM U XNNEBHbIM TOCTOM

croutons,

g XONNIOAHbIE 3AKYCKU

PICKLED HERRING WITH POTATOES AND BREAD TOAST

YIOPb KOMYEHbDbIN
SMOKED EEL

JNIOCOCb C/NTABOCONEHDIN C
JIMMOHOM U ONTMUBKAMI

LIGHTLY SALTED SALMON WITH LEMON AND OLIVES
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460p.

450p.
200rp.

420p.

390p.
200rp.

420p.
200rp.

350p.
130/30

650p.
100/20

490p.
100/25
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LMNPOTbI C ANYHbIM KPEMOM
HA TPEHKAX

SPRATS WITH EGG CREAM ON TOAST

PYJIETUKW U3 CEMIU CO
CJINBOYHbIM CbIPOM

SALMON ROLLS WITH CREAM CHEESE

AOMALLUHWIA KYPUHBIV PYNET
CTEPTbIM CbIPOM, HECHOKOM
N CNELUAMIA

320p.
135rp.

520p.
200r|c?.

270p.
100r|c?.

HOMEMADE CHICKEN ROLL WITH GRATED CHEESE,

GARLIC AND SPICES

A3bIK TENAYUN, OTBAPHOU C
XPEHOM U TOPYULIEN

340p.
100rp.

VEAL TONGUE, BOILED WITH HORSERADISH AND

MUSTARD
BYXKEHUHA OOMALLHAA,
3AMNEYEHHAA C XXUPKOM

HOME-MADE PORK BAKED WITH FAT

JINCNYKU BOYKOBOTO MNMOCOJA
CHANTERELLES CASK SALT

ACCOPTU M3 CBEXKUX OBOLLIEA
ASSORTED FRESH VEGETABLES

ACCOPTU U3

BJIATOPOHbIX CbIPOB
ASSORTED NOBLE CHEESES

APOCNIABCKUN NOIPEGOK
(cano c gOMaLLHUMK CONEHbAMM,
3e/1eHblo 1 XJ1e6HbIM TOCTOM)

330p.
100r|t§).

290p.
100r|c?.

330p.
300r;§).

550p.
160/80

330p.
300rp.

HOMEMADE PICKLES (lard with homemade pickles,

herbs and bread toast)
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HOT SNACK

YECHOYHbIE TPEHKU
GARLIC CROUTONS

KOKOT 3 A3bIKA U BEJIbIX

rPUBOB
COCOT OF TONGUE AND PORCINI
MUSHROOMS

KOKOT rPUBHOW
KOKOT MUSHROOM or CHICKEN

KYPUHDIE KPbIJIbILLKWA
COBOWWAMHU
CHICKEN WINGS WITH VEGETABLES

Mmnamn B CJINBOYHOM COYCE
MUSSELS IN CREAM SAUCE

APAHUKN KAPTOOEJIbHbIE
CO CMeTaHoWN

Potato PANCAKES with sour cream

CbIPHbBIE MNMAJIOYKU C
KNOKBEHHbIM COYCOM
CHEESE STICKS WITH CRANBERRY SAUCE

PAYUE SAKYCKU

150p.
150/50

290p.
120r;g

220p.
120r;g

360p.
300r§

480p.
300r€.

290p.
150/40

260p.
160/50
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KPEBETKW MKAPEHbIE U1
OTBAPHbIE C COYCOM
1000 OCTPOBOB

SHRIMP FRIED OR BOILED WITH SAUCE 1000
ISLANDS

NMABHOWM CET

(rpeHKn, KapTodenb No-fepeBEHCKH,
KYpPUuHble KPpblJibA, CblIPpHbI€ MaJ1I0OYKH,
apaxuc, coyca: Tap-Tap, amKuKa,
KeTuyn)

BEER SET(croutons, rustic potatoes, chicken
winEs, cheese sticks, peanuts, sauces: Tartar,
adika, ketchup)

BOPLL

CO CMETaHOM, CasiIoM 1 YeCHOKOM
BORSCHT with sour cream

Cyn IAMWwA

KypuHas
Chicken NOODLE SOUP

YXA "APOCJIABCKAA"
Ear " YAROSLAVL"

COJIAHKA MACHAA
MEAT SOLYANKA

CYN KPEM U3 JIECHbIX TPUBOB
SOUP CREAM OF WILD MUSHROOMS
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LILIA/PIZZA
MAPTAPUTTA
MARGARET
MACHOE YJOBOJIbCTBUE

(A3bIK, NnenepoHu, 6y>keHnHa)
MEAT TREAT (tongue, pepperoni, pork)

LIE3APUHO
CESARINO

BABAPCKAA

(nennepoHn, orypubl, NYK KpacHbIn,
nepey, 6onrapckui)

BAVARIAN (pepperoni, cucumbers, red
onion, bell pepper)

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

CMATETTU KAPBOHAPA
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA

OETYYNUHU CNNOCOCEM
FETTUCCINE WITH SALMON

®ETYYMHU C KYPULEEM U rPusAMu  420p.

FETTUCCINE WITH CHICKEN
AND MUSHROOMS

690p.
600/150

300/50

390p.
300r§.
320p.
300/50
320p.
300rp|?.
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rOPAYVIE B/IOJA L g L 4]
HOT DISH A 1 S rAPHMPb|/GARN|SHES 1] 4
il & il 3 )
ﬂ BAPAHbU A3blYK B TPUBHOM 740p. J' ?ﬁ
CAMETONGUES, IN. MOSHROGM, SAUCE T 00501 f
.I' MASHED POTATOES 200 .I- KAPTOOEJ1b OTBAPHOW C 3EJIEHbIO U 1 50p. .I- XNEBHAA KOP3VHA 1 Oop
L] I BOTATBIPCKAA a90p. U] MAC/IOM 150rp. U greap sasker 6ur.  |L
U (Ganeuénnan He))KHom BETUMHOI, 250”[?' ]|  BOILED POTATOES WITH HERBS AND OIL il I
CbiIpOM N MaI/IOHe3OM
J| Fork BOGATYRSKAYA (Baked with tender ham, 0 1 ®OKKAYA 120p, L.
1 cheese and mayonnaise. 1 KAPTO®EJIb OPU 150p. 'L FOCACCIA 1/120 J’
[ TEJATMHA HA KAPTOOE/IbHBIX 680p. |pp FRES 150rp. Iy il
YUMCAX 150/60 BYJTOYKA NWEHNYHAA 20p.
1l vEAL ON POTATO CHIPS il U whEATBUN 1wt
J' BE®CTPOrAHOB 480p. J‘ KAPTO®EJIbHOE MNMKOPE 150p. J' 1
-L g(l)(na JSE}&".,."S'P,‘,",&M".,.’?(%&.% 130/150 .L MASHED POTATO 150rp. .L EY/IOUKA PXXAHAS 20p. I
F BezT(fI STROGANOFF" with mashed potatoes and J- ﬂ RYE BUN Twr. 1.
] pickles . PUC C MACJIOM 150p.
NONA KEBAb C BAPAHUHOW, 480p. L RICE WITH BUTTER 150rp. L 1
[l KPACHbIM JIYKOM 1 COYCOM 200/80 I I 1
1 LULA KEBAB WITH LAMB, RED ONION AND SAUCE 1 1 Iy
[] WALbIK U3 CBUHMHBI C COYCOM 440p. I OBOLUN IPUNb 230p. I
U JIYKOM 200/80 GRILLED VEGETABLES 150rp. L
]| PORKKEBABWITH SAUCE AND ONIONS _ 1 1 T
I I KALLA TrPEMHEBAA C BEJIbIMU TPUBAMI 360p. I 1-
} Ll BUCKWHEAT PORRIDGE WITH MUSHROOMS 250rp. L 1]
I I Il
OUNE MUHbOH C OBOLLAMW ITPUJ1b . -
L FILET MIGNON WITH GRILLED VEGETABLES 17290(/)1p50 L KAPTO®EJIb XAPEHbIU C 380p. L 1]
1] Jl BESbIMU FPUBAMMU 250rp. [ i
1 &XE¥SE)IEHKS-ITQHFII K():PE 420p. 1]  FRIED POTATOES WITH MUSHROOMS il T
]| CHICKEN CUTLETS WITH MASHED POTATOES 12%820 1| I il
1‘ KYPUHOE OWJIE C OBOLLAMMU, 420p. 1- 1 I
Il B'A3VATCKOM CTUNE 250rp. I % I 1
|  CHICKEN FILLET WITH VEGETABLES, ASIAN STYLE 1
Il 1
Il bsyprep  CTOBAIUHON, 490p. I I 1
KAPTO®EJIEM ®OPU U KETHYTNOM
} BURGER WITH BEEF, FRENCH FRIES AND KETCHUP 28042)00 } } {
'|_ OOMALWHWE NENbMEHU CO 390p. 'L '|_ LI'
I SOMEMADE DUMPLINGE WIEk S0UR CReAM OR 200/50 | Iy : 1
G | 1 O'Instagram YARSKYCAFE i
KOTJNETbI PbIbHbIE C PUCOM . . P
I (roToBATCA U3 10COCA N CyaaKa) 1559091%0 I W /,, o 3%,'
1l PIKE CUTLETS WITH RICE 1 z J‘ ;;r j Q\ ,\ > e AT
I . g u_, t(/@%m‘ Qm ’// @ )
CTEUK NOCOCA HATPUJIE C 680p. I = 'M ‘“Fﬁ
Ul covcom 15050 [l v’ BALL
I GRILLED SALMON STEAK WITH SAUCE n ;; N § @El ’
1| CYBAKMO-APOCNABCKY, 480p I
3ANEYEHHbBIN C FPI/IBAMI/I 200rp.. N \\, Wi
T PIKE PERCH IN RUSSIAN WITH CREAMY CAVIAR ﬂ \ gk !)A
\\ 4 ”\!
L ®OOPEJIb C KAPTOOEJIEM 560p. | \ \*‘ %E )
1 NO-AEPEBEHCKM 20050 I LK
TROUT WITH POTATOES IN THE COUNTRY 1 " . #}‘ “/j W 7
POCTBMB 390p. /A \\ 2t g Zbnl i
Roast beef 100rp. I 1 j ﬂ‘? N ) , O \. F
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